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Fourteenth Directors of Civil Aviation of the Central Caribbean Meeting (C/CAR/DCA/14) 
Kingston, Jamaica, 11 to 13 May 2015 

 
 

ORDER OF BUSINESS No. 3 
(Wednesday 13 May 2015) 

THIRD SESSION 
 

Hour Agenda Item No. Subject Documents 

 
09:00 – 10:30 

 
7 
 
 

7.1 
 
 
 

7.2 
 
 
 
 

7.3 
 
 

7.4 

 
Regional Cooperation and Training 
Matters 
 

Collaborative Arrangement for the 
Prevention and Management of Public 
Health Events in Civil Aviation 
(CAPSCA) 
CAR Region Civil Aviation Training and 
Results of the Regional Symposium on 
Next Generation of Aviation 
Professionals (NGAP) and TRAINAIR 
Plus 
Results of the Second NAM/CAR Civil 
Aviation Training Centres Working 
Group Meeting (NAM/CAR/CATC/2) 
Other Regional Cooperation and 
Training Matters 

 

 
 
 
 
WP/20 (Secretariat), IP/17 
(Dominican Republic) 
 
 
IP/07 (Secretariat) 
 
 
 
 
IP/08 (Secretariat) 
 
 
IP/09 , P/02, P/03 (Secretariat), 
IP/16 (Dominican Republic) 
 

10:30 – 11:00 Coffee Break 

 
11:00 – 12:30 

 
8 
 

8.1 
 

8.2 
 

8.3 
 

8.4 
 

2, 3, 4, 5, 6 
 

‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 
 

 ‘ ‘ ‘  

 
Other Business 
 

Results of the ICAO Regional Air 
Transport Conference 
ICAO Financial Situation and 
Outstanding State Contributions  
Host and Dates for Future C/CAR/DCA 
Meetings 
Other Business 
 

Review of the Conclusions 
 
Meeting evaluation questionnaire 
 
Closing ceremony 
 

 
 
 
IP/11 (Secretariat) 
 
WP/21 (Secretariat) 
 
IP/12 (Secretariat) 
 
WP/22, IP/10 (Secretariat) 
 
DP/01, DP/02 (Secretariat) 
 
Questionnaire 
 
 

12:30 – 13:00 Coffee Break 
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Hour Venue Subject 

 
19:30 

 
Grog Shoppe, Devon 
House 

 
Cocktail Reception hosted by the JCAA 
 
Dress code: Elegant casual 
Participants will be transported from hotels and back 
 

 
 
 

— END — 


