International Civil Aviation Organization North American, Central American and Caribbean Office

ORDER OF BUSINESS

C/CAR/DCA/14 — OB/03 13/05/15

Fourteenth Directors of Civil Aviation of the Central Caribbean Meeting (C/CAR/DCA/14) Kingston, Jamaica, 11 to 13 May 2015

ORDER OF BUSINESS No. 3

(Wednesday 13 May 2015)

THIRD SESSION

Hour	Agenda Item No.	Subject	Documents	
09:00 – 10:30	7	Regional Cooperation and Training Matters		
	7.1	Collaborative Arrangement for the Prevention and Management of Public Health Events in Civil Aviation (CAPSCA)	WP/20 (Secretariat), IP/17 (Dominican Republic)	
	7.2	CAR Region Civil Aviation Training and Results of the Regional Symposium on Next Generation of Aviation Professionals (NGAP) and TRAINAIR Plus	IP/07 (Secretariat)	
	7.3	Results of the Second NAM/CAR Civil Aviation Training Centres Working Group Meeting (NAM/CAR/CATC/2)	IP/08 (Secretariat)	
	7.4	Other Regional Cooperation and Training Matters	IP/09 , P/02, P/03 (Secretariat), IP/16 (Dominican Republic)	
10:30 – 11:00		Coffee Break		
11:00 – 12:30	8	Other Business		
	8.1	Results of the ICAO Regional Air Transport Conference	IP/11 (Secretariat)	
	8.2	ICAO Financial Situation and Outstanding State Contributions	WP/21 (Secretariat)	
	8.3	Host and Dates for Future C/CAR/DCA Meetings	IP/12 (Secretariat)	
	8.4	Other Business	WP/22, IP/10 (Secretariat)	
	2, 3, 4, 5, 6	Review of the Conclusions	DP/01, DP/02 (Secretariat)	
		Meeting evaluation questionnaire	Questionnaire	
		Closing ceremony		
12:30 – 13:00		Coffee Break		

Hour	Venue	Subject	
19:30	Grog Shoppe, Devon House	Cocktail Reception hosted by the JCAA	
		Dress code: Elegant casual	
		Participants will be transported from hotels and back	
		. a ne pana was or a anaporteu from notes and buck	

— END —